5:00
5:05
5:15
5:30
6:00
6:15
6:30

Next Meetings:

PUBLIC NOTICE
TOWN OF RYE
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS PLAN COMMITTEE
THURSDAY, August 27, 2020
ZOOM
5:00 P.M. -6:30 P.M.

AGENDA OF THE MEETING

Governor’s Authorization to Meet Electronically
Introduction of Members

Reassignment of Tasks

Election of Chair, Vice Chair and Clerk

Review of Status Reports and Project Reports

Adjournment

September 10, 2020 at 5 pm
September 24, 2020 at 5 pm

Public Hearing after tax rate set
Select Board meeting one week later

THIS AGENDA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UP UNTIL THE TIME OF THE MEETING



