

## PUBLIC NOTICE TOWN OF RYE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS PLAN COMMITTEE THURSDAY, August 27, 2020 ZOOM 5:00 P.M. – 6:30 P.M.

## **AGENDA OF THE MEETING**

5:00	Governor's Authorization to Meet Electronically
5:05	Introduction of Members
5:15	Reassignment of Tasks
5:30	Election of Chair, Vice Chair and Clerk
6:00	Review of Status Reports and Project Reports
6:15	
6:30	Adjournment
	-

## Next Meetings:

September 10, 2020 at 5 pm September 24, 2020 at 5 pm Public Hearing after tax rate set Select Board meeting one week later

THIS AGENDA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE UP UNTIL THE TIME OF THE MEETING